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#2  Womens 200 Meters Collegiate
12:00 PM

Heat 1 of 7  Finals
3 #584 Davis, Morgan KENTUCKY
4 #547 Duax, Holly IOWA
5 #921 Bean, Alyssa SAN JOSE STATE
6 #1021 Holland, Micayah TEXAS
7 #1023 Koom-Dadzie, Nita TEXAS
8 #974 Fields, Milan TENNESSEE
9 #469 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana HOWARD

Heat 2 of 7  Finals
3 #444 Cooper, Ella HARVARD
4 #226 Perez-Tucker, Zionna COASTAL CAROLINA
5 #417 Phillips, Karsen GEORGIA
6 #746 Smith, Payton MICHIGAN
7 #551 Lucas, Olicia IOWA
8 #179 Calloway, McKenzie CLEMSON
9 #256 Tshosa, Oarabile FLORIDA A&M

Heat 3 of 7  Finals
3 #898 Bernard, Mirai PURDUE
4 #253 Ladson, Arayana FLORIDA A&M
5 #979 Okwose, Faith TENNESSEE
6 #676 Scille, Kameron MEMPHIS
7 #196 Osher, Mackenzie CLEMSON
8 #1022 Humphries, Meagan TEXAS
9 #825 Olive, Bobbi OHIO STATE

Heat 4 of 7  Finals
3 #531 Vincic, Kristina INDIANA
4 #556 Chacon, Mariandree JACKSONVILLE
5 #671 Meriweather, Kaseiana MEMPHIS
6 #743 Phillips, Noelani MICHIGAN
7 #706 Moorer, Janay MIAMI (FLA.)
8 #669 Jenkins, Destiny MEMPHIS
9 #767 Fagan, Rickyla MISSISSIPPI STATE

Heat 5 of 7  Finals
3 #1030 Awusa, Eseroghene UCF
4 #522 Henselmeier, Kate INDIANA
5 #738 Green, Sidney MICHIGAN
6 #1034 Gipson, Aaliyah UCF
7 #528 Snow, Morgan INDIANA
8 #217 Acker, Latiana COASTAL CAROLINA
9 #879 Gelli, Caia PENN

Heat 6 of 7  Finals
4 #774 Sessom, Kyndall MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #446 Forbes, Saige HARVARD
6 #740 Henderson, Trinity MICHIGAN
7 #218 Adams, Jamie COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #449 Haisley, Mickaila HARVARD
9 #775 Spicer, Chanice MISSISSIPPI STATE

Heat 7 of 7  Finals
3 #503 Thomas, Asia ILLINOIS
4 #504 Wullschleger, Melissa ILLINOIS
5 #583 Cline, Briley KENTUCKY
6 #497 Kienast, Lucie ILLINOIS
7 #927 McCuller, Sharli'e SAN JOSE STATE
8 #143 Komolafe, Morgan CINCINNATI
9 #925 Johnson, Nakai SAN JOSE STATE

#22  Mens 200 Meters Collegiate
12:25 PM

Heat 1 of 8  Finals
3 #428 Clarke, Jonas HARVARD
4 #625 Walker, Jeremiah LSU
5 #694 Ward, Lance MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #94 Myers, Ian AUBURN
7 #952 Dudley, Deron TENNESSEE
8 #843 Michel, Joseph OLE MISS
9 #727 Royster, Corey MICHIGAN

Heat 2 of 8  Finals
3 #514 Saleh, Tamer INDIANA
4 #612 Glasgow, Amal LSU
5 #888 Macklin, Nolan PURDUE
6 #87 Davis, Tyler AUBURN
7 #623 Thomas, Myles LSU
8 #619 Prince, Gregory LSU
9 #123 Harris, Naquille CINCINNATI

Heat 3 of 8  Finals
3 #517 Woodson, Christian INDIANA
4 #455 Dan-Princewill, Goba HOWARD
5 #423 Acevedo, Liam HARVARD
7 #653 Noble, Courtland MEMPHIS
8 #169 Oyetunji, Ayomide CLEMSON
9 #642 Anyika, Kouto MEMPHIS

Heat 4 of 8  Finals
4 #157 Hamm, Tahj CLEMSON
5 #153 Bobcombe, Cameron CLEMSON
6 #27 Crisco, Antonio ALABAMA
7 #162 Kidd, Daniel CLEMSON
8 #851 Todd, Wesley OLE MISS
9 #437 Tong, Harlow HARVARD

Heat 5 of 8  Finals
4 #234 Clark, Richard FLORIDA A&M
5 #216 Wilkins, Garrett COASTAL CAROLINA
6 #873 Newash-Campbell, Nayyir PENN
7 #645 Burroughs, Elonzo MEMPHIS
8 #893 Riley, Jahn PURDUE
9 #456 Evans, Abraham HOWARD
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Heat 6 of 8  Finals (200 Meters Collegiate)
4 #796 Fillmore, DJ OHIO STATE
5 #338 McCloskey, Ryan FLORIDA
6 #158 Holliday, Grant CLEMSON
7 #328 Howard, Trenton FLORIDA
8 #536 Granjean, Miles IOWA
9 #329 Jackson, Markevus FLORIDA

Heat 7 of 8  Finals
4 #424 Allain, Hudson HARVARD
5 #125 Johnson, Brandon CINCINNATI
6 #913 Guillory, Nathaniel SAN JOSE STATE
7 #204 Hardy, Deondre COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #454 Brazell, Cameron HOWARD
9 #38 Nash, Ryan ALABAMA

Heat 8 of 8  Finals
3 #41 Sirras, Andrew ALABAMA
4 #719 Gilliam, Lawrence MICHIGAN
5 #233 Brodie Jr, Anthony FLORIDA A&M
6 #238 Mpufo, Alpha FLORIDA A&M
7 #352 Smith, Nathaniel FLORIDA
8 #723 Juds, Jack MICHIGAN
9 #214 Vance, CK COASTAL CAROLINA

#10  Womens 400m Hurdles Collegiate
12:45 PM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 #526 Parrish, Ryann INDIANA
3 #187 Fingall, Aysia CLEMSON
4 #709 Roundtree, Morgan MIAMI (FLA.)
5 #678 Simpson, Dejona MEMPHIS
6 #554 Rickertsen, Ellie IOWA
7 #195 Nebel, Isabelle CLEMSON
8 #465 Billups, Cenaiya HOWARD
9 #549 Kohler, Claire IOWA

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 #149 Walker, Macaela CINCINNATI
4 #1040 Jolly, Jasmine UCF
5 #220 Baker, Paris COASTAL CAROLINA
6 #452 Okereke, Jacklynn HARVARD
7 #878 Dumas, Sarah PENN
8 #666 Davis, Ivory MEMPHIS
9 #520 Gee, Olivia INDIANA

#102  Womens 200 Meters Invite
5:00 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
4 #139 Epps, Kya CINCINNATI
5 #466 Collins, Kailei HOWARD
6 #632 Godbless, Tima LSU
7 #1015 Davis, Kenondra TEXAS
8 #69 Jackson, Anya ARKANSAS
9 #971 Aransiola, Victoria TENNESSEE

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
4 #550 Love, Lia IOWA
5 #638 Onojuvwevwo, Ella LSU
6 #70 Jackson, Shawnti ARKANSAS
7 #813 Conde, Fatouma OHIO STATE
8 #809 Bertrand, Leah OHIO STATE
9 #559 Thompson, Cassie JACKSONVILLE

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
4 #247 Blocker, Nya FLORIDA A&M
5 #199 Stoilova, Aleksandra CLEMSON
6 #1012 Bernard, Carleta TEXAS
7 #475 Pittman, Tiffani Rae HOWARD
8 #191 Kitt, Aniyah CLEMSON
9 #54 Nzeakor, Precious ALABAMA

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
3 #140 Fagan, Davenae CINCINNATI
4 #588 Holmes, Sharmelle KENTUCKY
5 #708 Robinson, Alyssa MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #585 Douglas, Hannah KENTUCKY
7 #881 Nwachuku, Christiana PENN
8 #1029 Okuku, Holly TEXAS
9 #1043 Pulliam, Janiah UCF

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
4 #582 Bradley, A'Laji KENTUCKY
5 #441 Andrew, Mfoniso HARVARD
6 #697 Codd, Iyonna MIAMI (FLA.)
7 #1046 Shaw-Huckaby, Deja UCF
8 #189 Gray, Sade CLEMSON
9 #597 Onyepunuka, Stacey KENTUCKY

#202  Womens 200 Meters Olympic Development
5:15 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
3 #1091 Davies, Thelma LIBERIA
4 #1062 Burgher, Niesha ADIDAS
5 #1066 Neita, Daryll ADIDAS
6 #1140 Alfred, Julien PUMA
7 #1159 Ofili, Favour TIGER OLYMPIANS
8 #1128 Adeleke, Rhasidat NIKE
9 #1098 Davis, Tamari ADIDAS

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
3 #1261 Dayle, Yanique JAMAICA
4 #1084 Davis, Karimah E CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
5 #1156 White, Kayla STAR ATHLETIC
6 #1132 Hunt, Amy NIKE
7 #1228 Cooper, Elise UNATTACHED
8 #1143 Pryce, Nickisha PUMA
9 #1157 Henriksson, Julia SWEDEN
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Heat 3 of 5  Finals (200 Meters Olympic Development)
3 #1163 Davis, Stephanie WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
4 #1224 Benjamin, Shaniya UNATTACHED
5 #1242 Ohuruogu, Victoria UNATTACHED
6 #1090 Darius, Symone LIBERIA
7 #1106 Mouzzon, Melicia EMPIRE ATHLETICS
8 #1061 Blackmon, Kennedy ADIDAS
9 #1239 McCoy, Maia UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 #1105 Mason, Brittni EMPIRE ATHLETICS
3 #1259 Johnson, Alaysha UNITED STATES
4 #1220 Anderson, Leah ATALANTA NYC
5 #1133 Regis, Renee NIKE
6 #1264 Williams, Stacey Ann PUMA
7 #1111 Wynn, Sedrickia EMPIRE ATHLETICS
8 #1240 Mensah, Kissiwaa GATEWAY TRACK CLUB
9 #1129 Akinbileje, Faith NIKE

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
2 #1076 Kalombo, Joyce CALCO ATHLETICS
3 #1112 Zagre, Anne BELGIUM
4 #1260 Clemons, Christina UNITED STATES
5 #1243 Peoples, Paris UNATTACHED
6 #7 Hall, Anna ADIDAS
7 #1265 Reid, Alana NIKE
8 #1070 Brooks, Taliyah ASICS
9 #1115 Franklin, Divonne GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB

#122  Mens 200 Meters Invite
5:30 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
4 #992 Butler, Xavier TEXAS
5 #620 Reid, Jaiden LSU
6 #571 Makarawu, Carli(Tapiwe) KENTUCKY
7 #86 Charamba, Makanakaishe AUBURN
8 #960 McCallum, T'Mars TENNESSEE
9 #91 Matau, Dario AUBURN

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
4 #895 Spencer, Antoine PURDUE
5 #626 Watkins, Jelani LSU
6 #561 Bascus, Shavique KENTUCKY
7 #1049 Blaskowski, Samuel UW-LA CROSSE
8 #506 Banks, Trelee INDIANA
9 #387 Buffington, Brody GEORGIA

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
4 #762 Stringfellow, Kennedy MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #789 Brann, Braxton OHIO STATE
6 #911 Coats, Christopher SAN JOSE STATE
7 #757 Jacobs Jr, Cyrus MISSISSIPPI STATE
8 #683 Franks, George MIAMI (FLA.)
9 #532 Brown, Zidane IOWA

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
3 #884 Czajkowski, Connor PURDUE
4 #920 Tarver, Cameron SAN JOSE STATE
5 #689 Stanley, Caine MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #161 Johnson, Jalen CLEMSON
7 #1005 Small, Almond TEXAS
8 #155 Collins, Kevin CLEMSON
9 #618 Phillip, Jayden LSU

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
3 #754 Gizzi, Michael MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #854 Urrutia, Jordan OLE MISS
5 #429 Coleman, Jordan HARVARD
6 #788 Biega, Nick OHIO STATE
7 #958 Howell, Davonte TENNESSEE
8 #795 Feagin, Denzell OHIO STATE
9 #160 Johnson, Ian CLEMSON

#222  Mens 200 Meters Olympic Development
5:45 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
4 #1138 Lawson, Jarrion PUMA
5 #1137 Hartmann, Joshua PUMA
6 #1093 Gardiner, Steven ADIDAS
7 #1058 Onwuzurike, Udodi ADIDAS
8 #1080 Boling, Matthew CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
9 #1213 Smith, JT UNITED STATES

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
4 #956 Harding, Javonte' UNATTACHED
5 #1200 Reeves, Jabez UNATTACHED
6 #1124 Gregory, Robert NIKE
7 #1069 Fahnbulleh, Joseph ASICS
8 #1211 Smith, Demarius UNITED STATES
9 #1060 Yang, Chun-han ADIDAS

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
4 #1174 Brown, James UNATTACHED
5 #1165 Allen, Damoy UNATTACHED
6 #1161 Elcock, Jerod WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
7 #1166 Anunagba, Karlington UNATTACHED
8 #1206 Sage, Noah UNATTACHED
9 #1114 Green, Nigel GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
4 #1081 Chance, Arinze CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
5 #1117 Strachan, De'Jhaun JAMAICA
6 #1160 Brown, Keon WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
7 #1162 Gale, Kyle WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
8 #1075 Shonibare, Michael CALCO ATHLETICS
9 #1193 Mokaya, Maranga UNATTACHED



Tom Jones Invitational - 4/18/2025
University of Florida

Meet Program

Page 4

4/17/2025 6:35 pm

#110  Womens 400m Hurdles Invite
6:05 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
4 #700 Hebron, Sanaa MIAMI (FLA.)
5 #1018 Garrett, Akala TEXAS
6 #747 Sutherland, Savannah MICHIGAN
7 #67 Glenn, Rachel ARKANSAS
8 #1223 Belle, Tia-Adana UNATTACHED
9 #445 Fair, Chloe HARVARD

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
3 #185 Dixon, JodyAnn CLEMSON
4 #776 Woods, Jessicka MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #640 White, Garriel LSU
6 #1245 Phillips, Leah UNATTACHED
7 #75 Prince, Saira ARKANSAS
8 #478 Smith, Ariana HOWARD
9 #738 Green, Sidney MICHIGAN

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
3 #771 Nel, Anje MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #111 Reed, Zuriel AUBURN
5 #1013 Collins, Mackenzie TEXAS
6 #104 Harvey, Ashantae AUBURN
7 #1258 Yusuf Jamal, Aminat UNATTACHED
8 #481 Woodruff, Aniya HOWARD
9 #379 Tresvant, Shakynah FLORIDA

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
3 #548 Frandsen, Ali IOWA
4 #471 Johnson, Lindsay HOWARD
5 #667 Elful, Judy MEMPHIS
6 #603 Scales, Emmi KENTUCKY
7 #1119 Brady, Annalice JAMAICA
8 #523 Hodges, Jania INDIANA
9 #1035 Harris, Yvette UCF

#130  Mens 400m Hurdles Invite
6:30 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
3 #991 Brinkley, Chris TEXAS
4 #542 Lewis, Isaac IOWA
5 #1196 Okoro, Efekemo UNATTACHED
6 #1168 Bassitt, Trevor UNATTACHED
7 #872 Matulonis, Ryan PENN
8 #989 Blackwood, Kody TEXAS
9 #968 Williams, Jevon TENNESSEE

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
3 #535 Gorsich, Nicholas IOWA
4 #945 Barton, Harry TENNESSEE
5 #460 Langford, Noah HOWARD
6 #957 Hinti, Saad TENNESSEE
7 #751 Barker, Christion MISSISSIPPI STATE
8 #1173 Blake, Shamer UNATTACHED
9 #538 Holmes, Jaylin IOWA

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
3 #154 Brown, Jayden CLEMSON
4 #934 Crum, Joshua SOUTH FLORIDA
5 #967 Wetzel, Calvin TENNESSEE
6 #783 Atkinson, Blaise NORTH CAROLINA
7 #431 Fischer, Peter HARVARD
8 #239 Mukwada, Norman FLORIDA A&M
9 #507 Colquitt, John INDIANA

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
4 #994 Frabotta, Damon TEXAS
5 #874 Sadikov, Alexander PENN
6 #654 Ochonogor, Prior MEMPHIS
7 #212 Taylor, Omari COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #515 Tarter, Tyler INDIANA
9 #119 Beatty, Camden CINCINNATI

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
4 #236 Grace, Ranceeson FLORIDA A&M
5 #489 Ornelas, Alex ILLINOIS
6 #330 Jimenez, Jarrell FLORIDA
7 #434 Husek, Michal HARVARD
8 #126 Knight, Romaro CINCINNATI
9 #97 Rainer, Matthew AUBURN

#6  Womens 3k Steeplechase Collegiate
7:10 PM

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #812 Castelli, Katie OHIO STATE
2 #830 Von Scherr, Akemi OHIO STATE
3 #820 Lehman, Zoee OHIO STATE

#26  Mens 3k Steeplechase Collegiate
7:20 PM

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #1184 Fodor, Thomas UNATTACHED
2 #1183 Fenner, Sadio UNATTACHED
3 #344 Myers, Graham FLORIDA
4 #341 Miller, Alec FLORIDA
5 #836 Ferguson, Samuel OLE MISS
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#5  Womens 1500 Meters Collegiate
7:35 PM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #1063 GOULE-TOPPIN, Natoya ADIDAS
2 #1078 Bourdier, Cindy CENTRAL PARK TRACK CLU...
3 #772 Ogle, Hayley MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #592 Kruger, Ally KENTUCKY
5 #184 Dinneen, Madelyn CLEMSON
6 #769 Jimoh, Ramat MISSISSIPPI STATE
7 #113 Rogers, Samantha AUBURN
8 #197 Roush, Madison CLEMSON
9 #80 Shiu, Sorcha ARKANSAS
10 #819 Iovi, Teodora OHIO STATE
11 #110 Porterfield, Hallie AUBURN
12 #1016 Ebarb, Amity TEXAS
13 #368 Fitzgerald, Ashley FLORIDA
14 #384 Winborn, Liina FLORIDA

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #378 Stuart, Breanna FLORIDA
2 #579 Barlette, Noel KENTUCKY
3 #366 Drummond, Kate FLORIDA
4 #385 Wyant, Ava FLORIDA
5 #1036 Hughes, Kendall UCF
6 #1044 Richardson, Isabella UCF
7 #246 Bert, Tara FLORIDA A&M
8 #695 Arambulo, Lexi MIAMI (FLA.)
9 #1033 Clements, Abby UCF
10 #252 Douglas, Alesia FLORIDA A&M
11 #374 Loehle, Annie FLORIDA
12 #467 Crosby, Joslyn HOWARD
13 #365 Drummond, Allison FLORIDA

#25  Mens 1500 Meters Collegiate
7:55 PM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #1199 Prodanov, Martin UNATTACHED
2 #570 Kiprop Kipngok, Collins KENTUCKY
3 #359 Wester, Joe FLORIDA
4 #646 Chenier, Vincent MEMPHIS
5 #168 Ndiwa, Victor CLEMSON
6 #353 Smith, Riley UNATTACHED
7 #350 Ruiz, Josh UNATTACHED
8 #839 Hodge, Aidan OLE MISS
9 #1268 Hattab, Sami KENTUCKY
10 #577 Watts, Jackson KENTUCKY
11 #163 Kiplimo, Gideon CLEMSON
12 #846 Piotrowski, Cole OLE MISS
13 #345 Nelson, Gavin FLORIDA

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #325 Fleming, Evan FLORIDA
2 #1191 Luna, Mateo UNATTACHED
3 #342 Miller, Emerson FLORIDA
4 #348 Pena, Alex FLORIDA
5 #687 Noll, Prescott MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #643 Arnold, Robert MEMPHIS
7 #357 Villasuso, Aiden FLORIDA
8 #849 Smith, Stone OLE MISS
9 #152 Bloodworth, Chance CLEMSON
10 #792 Citro, Cooper OHIO STATE
11 #346 Novack, Riley FLORIDA
12 #560 Alston, Alex KENTUCKY
13 #690 Thomas, Matthew MIAMI (FLA.)
14 #805 McGraw, Will OHIO STATE
15 #321 Cicilioni, Orlando FLORIDA
16 #692 Valentine, Nico MIAMI (FLA.)
17 #324 Fiore, Michael FLORIDA

#7  Womens 5000 Meters Collegiate
8:15 PM

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #581 Bockrath, Perri KENTUCKY
2 #592 Kruger, Ally KENTUCKY
3 #602 Roden, Mollie KENTUCKY
4 #1226 Capes-Davis, Payton UNATTACHED
5 #114 Thuss, Hannah AUBURN
6 #105 Howard, Hailey AUBURN
7 #1037 Jaszczak, Paige UCF
8 #1038 Jaszczak, Riley UCF

#27  Mens 5000 Meters Collegiate
8:37 PM

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #564 Brush, Miles KENTUCKY
2 #96 Perry, Joseph AUBURN
3 #83 Anday, Fuji AUBURN

#9  Womens 100m Hurdles Collegiate
9:30 AM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 #709 Roundtree, Morgan MIAMI (FLA.)
3 #896 Amefia, Angeline PURDUE
4 #253 Ladson, Arayana FLORIDA A&M
5 #144 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette CINCINNATI
6 #901 Elrod, Jalen PURDUE
7 #787 Witherspoon, Kalani NORTH CAROLINA
8 #504 Wullschleger, Melissa ILLINOIS
9 #497 Kienast, Lucie ILLINOIS
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Heat 2 of 2  Finals (100m Hurdles Collegiate)
2 #1030 Awusa, Eseroghene UCF
3 #860 Gordon, Nyajah OLE MISS
4 #220 Baker, Paris COASTAL CAROLINA
5 #495 Driscoll, Llyric ILLINOIS
6 #187 Fingall, Aysia CLEMSON
7 #44 Adel, Katelyn ALABAMA
8 #778 Covington, Jakerra NC STATE
9 #1022 Humphries, Meagan TEXAS

#1  Womens 100 Meters Collegiate
9:45 AM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
2 #69 Jackson, Anya ARKANSAS
3 #699 Haag, Sophie MIAMI (FLA.)
4 #1023 Koom-Dadzie, Nita TEXAS
5 #825 Olive, Bobbi OHIO STATE
6 #1041 Martindale, Khristel UCF
7 #54 Nzeakor, Precious ALABAMA
8 #189 Gray, Sade CLEMSON
9 #139 Epps, Kya CINCINNATI

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
2 #225 Lorick, Camryn COASTAL CAROLINA
3 #226 Perez-Tucker, Zionna COASTAL CAROLINA
4 #767 Fagan, Rickyla MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #1031 Branch, Colleen UCF
6 #469 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana HOWARD
7 #584 Davis, Morgan KENTUCKY
8 #735 Bates, BreeAna MICHIGAN

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
2 #939 Kirnon, Amani SOUTH FLORIDA
3 #441 Andrew, Mfoniso HARVARD
4 #256 Tshosa, Oarabile FLORIDA A&M
5 #927 McCuller, Sharli'e SAN JOSE STATE
6 #641 Williams, Nasya LSU
7 #671 Meriweather, Kaseiana MEMPHIS
8 #922 Divinity, Eve SAN JOSE STATE
9 #1021 Holland, Micayah TEXAS

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 #1034 Gipson, Aaliyah UCF
3 #530 Steele, Lyric INDIANA
4 #556 Chacon, Mariandree JACKSONVILLE
5 #444 Cooper, Ella HARVARD
6 #941 Roberson, Ja'mya SOUTH FLORIDA
7 #669 Jenkins, Destiny MEMPHIS
8 #449 Haisley, Mickaila HARVARD
9 #112 Richardson, Shonedra AUBURN

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 #580 Bentley, Camden KENTUCKY
2 #198 Stapleton, Tia CLEMSON
3 #202 Wilson, Oneka CLEMSON
4 #583 Cline, Briley KENTUCKY
5 #531 Vincic, Kristina INDIANA
6 #446 Forbes, Saige HARVARD
7 #696 Balon, Juliana MIAMI (FLA.)
8 #925 Johnson, Nakai SAN JOSE STATE
9 #503 Thomas, Asia ILLINOIS

#21  Mens 100 Meters Collegiate
9:45 AM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 #428 Clarke, Jonas HARVARD
2 #1005 Small, Almond TEXAS
3 #94 Myers, Ian AUBURN
4 #854 Urrutia, Jordan OLE MISS
5 #754 Gizzi, Michael MISSISSIPPI STATE
6 #387 Buffington, Brody GEORGIA
7 #455 Dan-Princewill, Goba HOWARD
8 #216 Wilkins, Garrett COASTAL CAROLINA
9 #574 Onwunili, Josh KENTUCKY

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
2 #169 Oyetunji, Ayomide CLEMSON
3 #875 Stillitano, Aaron PENN
4 #237 Lawerence, Darien FLORIDA A&M
5 #691 Torns, Ashton MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #161 Johnson, Jalen CLEMSON
7 #545 Stein, Joe IOWA
8 #87 Davis, Tyler AUBURN
9 #1010 Washington, Solomon TEXAS

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
2 #203 Dixon, Ashlund COASTAL CAROLINA
3 #645 Burroughs, Elonzo MEMPHIS
4 #153 Bobcombe, Cameron CLEMSON
5 #328 Howard, Trenton FLORIDA
6 #681 Cukerstein, Carter MIAMI (FLA.)
7 #338 McCloskey, Ryan FLORIDA
8 #855 Wright, Tarique OLE MISS
9 #326 Fox, Garrett FLORIDA

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 #336 Makoyawo, Toby FLORIDA
3 #913 Guillory, Nathaniel SAN JOSE STATE
4 #433 Horton, LeRoy HARVARD
5 #1000 McHenry, Brennen TEXAS
6 #240 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FLORIDA A&M
7 #728 Rutman, Amit MICHIGAN
8 #536 Granjean, Miles IOWA
9 #514 Saleh, Tamer INDIANA
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Heat 5 of 5  Finals (100 Meters Collegiate)
2 #914 Jones, Jared SAN JOSE STATE
3 #234 Clark, Richard FLORIDA A&M
4 #456 Evans, Abraham HOWARD
5 #352 Smith, Nathaniel FLORIDA
6 #517 Woodson, Christian INDIANA
7 #919 Stalnecker, Aiden SAN JOSE STATE
8 #730 Simmons, Jaden MICHIGAN
9 #910 Bonilla, Tyson SAN JOSE STATE

#3  Womens 400 Meters Collegiate
10:00 AM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
2 #196 Osher, Mackenzie CLEMSON
3 #472 Lawson, Kiya HOWARD
4 #743 Phillips, Noelani MICHIGAN
5 #479 Turner, Zoe HOWARD
6 #706 Moorer, Janay MIAMI (FLA.)
7 #410 Harris, Sydney GEORGIA
8 #79 Sharpe, Arianna ARKANSAS
9 #921 Bean, Alyssa SAN JOSE STATE

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
3 #528 Snow, Morgan INDIANA
4 #582 Bradley, A'Laji KENTUCKY
5 #664 Cross, Gabrielle MEMPHIS
6 #1013 Collins, Mackenzie TEXAS
7 #200 Thompson, Kenya CLEMSON
8 #518 Davis, Kiera INDIANA
9 #676 Scille, Kameron MEMPHIS

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
3 #440 Amani, Marta HARVARD
4 #557 Rogers, Joanna JACKSONVILLE
5 #254 Martinez, Tatianna FLORIDA A&M
6 #143 Komolafe, Morgan CINCINNATI
7 #595 McClellan, Jahqueen KENTUCKY
8 #217 Acker, Latiana COASTAL CAROLINA
9 #522 Henselmeier, Kate INDIANA

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
3 #219 Asterilla-Anderson, Nyela COASTAL CAROLINA
4 #144 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette CINCINNATI
5 #249 Copeland, Kirah FLORIDA A&M
6 #465 Billups, Cenaiya HOWARD
7 #218 Adams, Jamie COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #740 Henderson, Trinity MICHIGAN
9 #667 Elful, Judy MEMPHIS

#23  Mens 400 Meters Collegiate
10:30 AM

Heat 1 of 6  Finals
4 #157 Hamm, Tahj CLEMSON
5 #618 Phillip, Jayden LSU
6 #989 Blackwood, Kody TEXAS
7 #516 Tate, Daquan INDIANA
8 #955 Greene, Jayvian TENNESSEE
9 #756 Hawkins, Sherman MISSISSIPPI STATE

Heat 2 of 6  Finals
2 #207 Reece, Jordan COASTAL CAROLINA
3 #461 McKindra, Emerson HOWARD
4 #625 Walker, Jeremiah LSU
5 #784 Fahy, Killian NORTH CAROLINA
6 #969 Williams III, Rickey TENNESSEE
7 #994 Frabotta, Damon TEXAS
8 #390 Costen, London GEORGIA
9 #723 Juds, Jack MICHIGAN

Heat 3 of 6  Finals
2 #659 Wilson, Bryson MEMPHIS
3 #238 Mpufo, Alpha FLORIDA A&M
4 #761 Rodgers, Cooper MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #719 Gilliam, Lawrence MICHIGAN
6 #213 Thomas, Isaiah COASTAL CAROLINA
7 #459 Grant, Elijah HOWARD
8 #721 Howard III, Neil MICHIGAN
9 #206 Johnson, Robert COASTAL CAROLINA

Heat 4 of 6  Finals
2 #158 Holliday, Grant CLEMSON
3 #424 Allain, Hudson HARVARD
4 #716 Butler-Simpson, Nick MICHIGAN
5 #162 Kidd, Daniel CLEMSON
6 #725 Koerner, Jacob MICHIGAN
7 #573 Nyandoro, Brandon KENTUCKY
8 #245 Smith, Kwame FLORIDA A&M
9 #510 Martin, CJ INDIANA

Heat 5 of 6  Finals
2 #125 Johnson, Brandon CINCINNATI
3 #684 Joseph, Robert MIAMI (FLA.)
4 #512 Mullens, Cameron INDIANA
5 #27 Crisco, Antonio ALABAMA
6 #38 Nash, Ryan ALABAMA
7 #232 Baker, Dawson FLORIDA A&M
8 #934 Crum, Joshua SOUTH FLORIDA
9 #488 Morrow, Jayon ILLINOIS
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Heat 6 of 6  Finals (400 Meters Collegiate)
1 #116 Abrams, Justin CINCINNATI
2 #847 Reed, Alec OLE MISS
3 #435 Jones, Steffan HARVARD
4 #458 Gaines, Dylan HOWARD
5 #427 Chavez, Brayden HARVARD
6 #891 Mylenek, Zach PURDUE
7 #174 Sowell, Jordan CLEMSON
8 #214 Vance, CK COASTAL CAROLINA
9 #41 Sirras, Andrew ALABAMA

#4  Womens 800 Meters Collegiate
10:40 AM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #109 McPhail, Cady AUBURN
2 #47 Coe, Jo'Lissa ALABAMA
3 #251 Deboskie, Lacie FLORIDA A&M
4 #1026 Kurp, Gia TEXAS
5 #814 Figler, Amelia OHIO STATE
6 #409 Gayle, Kieley GEORGIA
7 #824 Napoleon, Carina OHIO STATE
8 #1024 Kowalski, Grace TEXAS
9 #705 Kavanagh, Samantha MIAMI (FLA.)

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #372 Klingenberg, Ashley FLORIDA
2 #1270 BURT, TARA FLORIDA A&M
3 #1027 Luna, Shanya TEXAS
4 #248 Cope, Cheriece FLORIDA A&M
5 #1036 Hughes, Kendall UCF
6 #1271 Gary, Torrie FLORIDA A&M
7 #1070 Brooks, Taliyah ASICS
8 #371 Kiehl, Lindsey FLORIDA

#24  Mens 800 Meters Collegiate
10:50 AM

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #89 Green, Rex AUBURN
2 #168 Ndiwa, Victor CLEMSON
3 #999 MacGregor, Evan TEXAS
4 #752 Brown, Jamel MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #353 Smith, Riley UNATTACHED
6 #34 Harder, Quinn ALABAMA
7 #317 Bichara, Adrian FLORIDA

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #646 Chenier, Vincent MEMPHIS
2 #643 Arnold, Robert MEMPHIS
3 #792 Citro, Cooper OHIO STATE
4 #152 Bloodworth, Chance CLEMSON
5 #793 Eckert, Jaxson OHIO STATE
6 #244 Shelton, William FLORIDA A&M
7 #916 Malone, Christopher SAN JOSE STATE
8 #687 Noll, Prescott MIAMI (FLA.)

#109  Womens 100m Hurdles Invite
12:00 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 5 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 4  Prelims
1 #679 Williams-Goins, Jaida MEMPHIS
2 #785 Berry, Aaliyah NORTH CAROLINA
3 #924 Hagan, Sky SAN JOSE STATE
4 #603 Scales, Emmi KENTUCKY
5 #369 Harris, Habiba FLORIDA
6 #827 Spencer, Janela OHIO STATE
7 #970 Anderson, Layla TENNESSEE
8 #478 Smith, Ariana HOWARD

Heat 2 of 4  Prelims
1 #442 Belibi, Fabiola HARVARD
2 #149 Walker, Macaela CINCINNATI
3 #907 Sullivan, Zoe PURDUE
4 #981 Smith, Kiara TENNESSEE
5 #202 Wilson, Oneka CLEMSON
6 #587 Glasco, Alexis KENTUCKY
7 #72 Myers, Shania ARKANSAS
8 #764 Billings, Jaden MISSISSIPPI STATE
9 #666 Davis, Ivory MEMPHIS

Heat 3 of 4  Prelims
1 #877 Akazi, Chikaodinaka PENN
2 #704 Jennings, Brittney MIAMI (FLA.)
3 #593 Martin, Kori KENTUCKY
4 #57 Ballard, Simone ARKANSAS
5 #1018 Garrett, Akala TEXAS
6 #972 Bebe, Myreanna TENNESSEE
7 #776 Woods, Jessicka MISSISSIPPI STATE
8 #383 Waters, Thalia FLORIDA
9 #826 Powell, Olivia OHIO STATE

Heat 4 of 4  Prelims
2 #520 Gee, Olivia INDIANA
3 #75 Prince, Saira ARKANSAS
4 #224 Kinloch, Amanda COASTAL CAROLINA
5 #477 Sey, Marcia HOWARD
6 #115 Torian, Ana-Liese AUBURN
7 #663 Clayton, Gizel MEMPHIS
8 #580 Bentley, Camden KENTUCKY
9 #480 Wajd, Jazmyn HOWARD
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#129  Mens 110m Hurdles Invite
12:15 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 4 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 4  Prelims
2 #126 Knight, Romaro CINCINNATI
3 #133 Wei, Justin CINCINNATI
4 #242 Powdar, Kurt FLORIDA A&M
5 #621 Sophia, Matthew LSU
6 #1212 Smith, Jayden DAVIDSON
7 #395 Keys, Jayden GEORGIA
8 #356 Stravato, Joseph FLORIDA
9 #657 Simpson, Jacari MEMPHIS

Heat 2 of 4  Prelims
1 #209 Roberts, Josh COASTAL CAROLINA
2 #439 Weiser, Simon HARVARD
3 #915 Laing, Otto SAN JOSE STATE
4 #789 Brann, Braxton OHIO STATE
5 #1006 Smallwood, Kendrick TEXAS
6 #172 Simmonds, Sharvis CLEMSON
7 #539 Johnson, Kalil IOWA
8 #541 Kenaga, Tyler IOWA
9 #491 Raap, Rafael ILLINOIS

Heat 3 of 4  Prelims
1 #35 Landers, John ALABAMA
2 #205 Joe, Amir COASTAL CAROLINA
3 #576 Waterman, Anthony KENTUCKY
4 #533 Dillard, Drew IOWA
5 #100 Tharp, Ja'Kobe AUBURN
6 #537 Graves-Blanks, Kai IOWA
7 #460 Langford, Noah HOWARD
8 #872 Matulonis, Ryan PENN
9 #116 Abrams, Justin CINCINNATI

Heat 4 of 4  Prelims
1 #485 Johnson, Dewayne ILLINOIS
2 #333 Lawrence, Regan FLORIDA
3 #917 McFarland, Myles SAN JOSE STATE
4 #871 Gardner, Shane PENN
5 #622 Stern, Jahiem LSU
6 #946 Branch, Kalib TENNESSEE
7 #462 Watterson, Justin HOWARD
8 #507 Colquitt, John INDIANA
9 #997 Lewis, Brock TEXAS

#209  Womens 100m Hurdles Olympic Development
12:25 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 17 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
3 #1229 Dyer, Danae UNITED STATES
4 #1145 Laurencin, Aasia SAINT LUCIA
5 #1154 Marshall, Tonea STAR ATHLETIC
6 #17 Stark, Grace ADIDAS
7 #1070 Brooks, Taliyah ASICS
8 #1219 Abiodun, Nike UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 #1253 Wallace, Ashley UNATTACHED
3 #1116 Britton, Evonne GHANA
4 #1252 Taylor, Charisma UNATTACHED
5 #1134 Russell, Masai NIKE
6 #1235 Jones, Tia UNATTACHED
7 #1232 Huven, Destiny UNITED STATES
8 #1101 Erickson, Deya EMPIRE ATHLETICS

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
2 #1108 Rouvillon, Dalhiana GUADELOUPE
3 #1257 Yiu, Lui Lai UNATTACHED
4 #1254 Webster, Alexandra UNATTACHED
5 #1259 Johnson, Alaysha UNITED STATES
6 #1260 Clemons, Christina UNITED STATES
7 #1250 Tapper, Megan UNATTACHED
8 #7 Hall, Anna ADIDAS

#229  Mens 110m Hurdles Olympic Development
12:40 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 12 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 2  Prelims
2 #1216 Williams Jr., Edward UNATTACHED
3 #1051 Dunning, Robert ADIDAS
4 #1176 Campbell, LaFranz UNATTACHED
5 #12 Holloway, Grant ADIDAS
6 #1203 Roberts, Giano UNATTACHED
7 #1269 Schulman, Connor UNATTACHED
8 #1193 Mokaya, Maranga UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Prelims
2 #1125 Neugebauer, Leo NIKE
3 #1096 Portier, Ulric GUADELOUPE
4 #1169 Beard, Dylan D4
5 #1135 Bennett, Orlando PUMA
6 #1181 Cunningham, Trey UNATTACHED
7 #1194 Murray, Cameron D4
8 #1127 Owens, Ayden NIKE
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#11  Womens 4x100 Relay Collegiate
1:30 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
2 CALCO ATHLETICS 'A'
3 UNITED STATES 'D'
4 COOPER TRACK STARS 'A'
5 UNITED STATES 'A'
6 TIGER OLYMPIANS 'A'
7 UNITED STATES 'B'
8 UNITED STATES 'C'

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
2 INDIANA 'A'
3 ILLINOIS 'A'
4 COASTAL CAROLINA 'A'
5 PENN 'A'
6 CINCINNATI 'A'
7 FLORIDA A&M 'A'
8 SAN JOSE STATE 'A'
9 HARVARD 'A'

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
3 KENTUCKY 'B'
4 MEMPHIS 'A'
5 MIAMI (FLA.) 'A'
6 TENNESSEE 'A'
7 OHIO STATE 'A'
8 UCF 'A'
9 IOWA 'A'

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
3 HOWARD 'A'
4 LSU 'A'
5 GEORGIA 'A'
6 ARKANSAS 'A'
7 CLEMSON 'A'
8 TEXAS 'A'
9 KENTUCKY 'A'

#31  Mens 4x100 Relay Collegiate
1:45 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
4 UNITED STATES 'C'
5 CALCO ATHLETICS 'A'
6 UNITED STATES 'A'
7 UNITED STATES 'B'

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
4 MEMPHIS 'A'
5 PENN 'A'
6 FLORIDA A&M 'A'
7 MICHIGAN 'A'
8 CINCINNATI 'A'

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
4 MIAMI (FLA.) 'A'
5 HOWARD 'A'
6 SAN JOSE STATE 'A'
7 IOWA 'A'
8 OLE MISS 'A'
9 COASTAL CAROLINA 'A'

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
4 CLEMSON 'A'
5 PURDUE 'A'
6 HARVARD 'A'
7 TEXAS 'A'
8 TENNESSEE 'A'
9 INDIANA 'A'

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
4 OHIO STATE 'A'
5 AUBURN 'A'
6 KENTUCKY 'A'
7 LSU 'A'
8 FLORIDA 'A'
9 MISSISSIPPI STATE 'A'

#104  Womens 800 Meters Invite
2:05 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 #192 Kosgei, Judy CLEMSON
2 #58 Batista, Analisse ARKANSAS
3 #447 Gorriaran, Sophia HARVARD
4 #180 Chepngetich, Gladys CLEMSON
5 #71 Jallow, Sanu ARKANSAS
6 #1141 Maloney, Shafiqua PUMA
7 #1246 Richards, Emily ATALANTA NYC
8 #443 Bossong, Victoria HARVARD
9 #698 Grissom, Gabriella MIAMI (FLA.)

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 #604 Schwinghamer, Jenna KENTUCKY
2 #1255 Whittaker, Isabella UNATTACHED
3 #74 Podojil, Anna ARKANSAS
4 #65 Erzen, Ainsley ARKANSAS
5 #1233 Johnson, Kayla UNATTACHED
6 #1221 Aneno, Susan ATALANTA NYC
7 #1122 Varela, Natalie MIAMI ELITE TRACK
8 #1078 Bourdier, Cindy CENTRAL PARK TRACK CLU...
9 #589 Jepkemboi Amimo, Janet KENTUCKY

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #1016 Ebarb, Amity TEXAS
2 #1130 Anning, Amber NIKE
3 #822 Mosley, Aniya OHIO STATE
4 #521 Hargrave, Veronica INDIANA
5 #769 Jimoh, Ramat MISSISSIPPI STATE
6 #870 Williamson, Cassie OLE MISS
7 #865 Keane, Jo-Lauren OLE MISS
8 #468 Egbula, Camille HOWARD
9 #367 Edwards, Jessica FLORIDA
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Heat 4 of 4  Finals (800 Meters Invite)
1 #529 Somers Glenn, Nola INDIANA
2 #194 McLean, Jessica CLEMSON
3 #252 Douglas, Alesia FLORIDA A&M
4 #772 Ogle, Hayley MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #519 Dodds, Amelia INDIANA
6 #1045 Sandui, Yvone UCF
7 #591 Johnson, Cha'iel KENTUCKY
8 #473 Mugubi, Tiffany HOWARD

#124  Mens 800 Meters Invite
2:25 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 #1199 Prodanov, Martin UNATTACHED
2 #763 Vercueil, Louis MISSISSIPPI STATE
3 #755 Hassan, Abdullahi MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #173 Slavinski, Blaik CLEMSON
5 #1201 Rhoden, Tarees UNATTACHED
6 #164 Kweyei, Brian CLEMSON
7 #337 Maseman, Ryan FLORIDA
8 #1207 Sanchez, Ryan UNATTACHED
9 #1210 Simmons, Paris UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 #345 Nelson, Gavin FLORIDA
2 #235 Dawkins, Kirk FLORIDA A&M
3 #331 Kepran, Edward FLORIDA
4 #853 Turner, Carson OLE MISS
5 #347 Pantojas, Miguel FLORIDA
6 #831 Armstrong, Max OLE MISS
7 #332 Kirspel, Jonah FLORIDA
8 #490 Placek, Tadeas ILLINOIS
9 #359 Wester, Joe FLORIDA

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #850 Stock, Jonny OLE MISS
2 #1179 Cooks, Quintin UNATTACHED
3 #933 Belmahdi, Karim SOUTH FLORIDA
4 #758 Joyce, Dan MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #569 Justus, Alex KENTUCKY
6 #30 Diebold, Peter ALABAMA
7 #800 Kenish, Alex OHIO STATE

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 #36 Lathrop, Adin ALABAMA
2 #1178 Cardenas, Tommy UNATTACHED
3 #837 Flatt, Cade OLE MISS
4 #760 Navarro, Samuel MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #166 Ludwick, Gabriel CLEMSON
6 #394 Jones, Chance GEORGIA
7 #566 Faust, Patrick KENTUCKY

#103  Womens 400 Meters Invite
3:25 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
3 #107 Maisvorewa, Vimbayi AUBURN
4 #416 Oakley, Dejanea GEORGIA
5 #64 Effiong, Rosey ARKANSAS
6 #60 Brown, Kaylyn ARKANSAS
7 #407 Butler, Aaliyah GEORGIA
8 #638 Onojuvwevwo, Ella LSU
9 #983 Valcourt, Javonya TENNESSEE

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
3 #986 Wright, Cydney TENNESSEE
4 #594 McAnnuff, Oneika KENTUCKY
5 #76 Pyatt, Aaliyah ARKANSAS
6 #553 Nwachukwu, Chioma IOWA
7 #977 Joseph, Esther TENNESSEE
8 #77 Reid, Joanne ARKANSAS
9 #61 Butler, Sanaria ARKANSAS

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
4 #421 Tate, Haley GEORGIA
5 #140 Fagan, Davenae CINCINNATI
6 #552 Mutunga, Damaris IOWA
7 #555 Williams, Alivia IOWA
8 #640 White, Garriel LSU
9 #590 Johnson, Alysia KENTUCKY

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
3 #880 Niemiec, Jocelyn PENN
4 #746 Smith, Payton MICHIGAN
5 #62 Davis, Kayla ARKANSAS
6 #201 Williams, Shanque CLEMSON
7 #63 Denton, Ashanti ARKANSAS
8 #445 Fair, Chloe HARVARD
9 #786 Martins, Delea NORTH CAROLINA

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
4 #711 Tate, Serena MIAMI (FLA.)
5 #78 Sharpe, Amirah ARKANSAS
6 #697 Codd, Iyonna MIAMI (FLA.)
7 #1039 Johnson, Twaneise UCF
8 #821 McCall, Michaela OHIO STATE
9 #551 Lucas, Olicia IOWA

#203  Womens 400 Meters Olympic Development
3:40 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
2 #1274 Anderson, Shana kaye JAMAICA
3 #1109 Scott, Gabby PUERTO RICO
4 #1237 Lear, Bailey UNATTACHED
5 #1242 Ohuruogu, Victoria UNATTACHED
6 #1102 Gbai, Jessika NIKE
7 #1234 Jones, Jan'Taijah UNATTACHED
8 #1085 Hayes, Quanera CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
9 #1088 Venlogh, Wadeline CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
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Heat 2 of 4  Finals (400 Meters Olympic Development)
2 #1258 Yusuf Jamal, Aminat UNATTACHED
3 #1256 Yeargin, Nicole UNATTACHED
4 #1107 Robinson-Jones, Tierra UNITED STATES
5 #1231 Holman, Ziyah UNATTACHED
6 #1243 Peoples, Paris UNATTACHED
7 #1249 Sherar, Zoe UNATTACHED
8 #1230 Harris, Kimberly UNATTACHED
9 #1163 Davis, Stephanie WIND SPEED ATHLETICS

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #1246 Richards, Emily ATALANTA NYC
2 #1221 Aneno, Susan ATALANTA NYC
3 #1084 Davis, Karimah E CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
4 #1104 Marsh, Alyssa CANADA
5 #1266 Knight, Andrenette PUMA
6 #1087 Singletary, Maya CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
7 #7 Hall, Anna ADIDAS
8 #1083 Abrams, Aliyah CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
9 #1121 Vallabouy, Shereen LIFE SPEED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 #1110 Tshikaya, Lea FRANCE
2 #1223 Belle, Tia-Adana UNATTACHED
3 #1086 Manson, Taylor CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
4 #1063 GOULE-TOPPIN, Natoya ADIDAS
5 #1079 Ogunmokun, Brittany CENTRAL PARK TRACK CLU...
6 #1131 Asher-Smith, DINA NIKE
7 #1227 Cockrell, Anna UNATTACHED
8 #1067 Regis, Alicia ADIDAS
9 #1103 Grenyion, Soyienne EMPIRE ATHLETICS

#123  Mens 400 Meters Invite
3:55 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
2 #653 Noble, Courtland MEMPHIS
3 #402 Ricks, Xai GEORGIA
4 #327 Hayles, Reheem FLORIDA
5 #349 Prude, Rios FLORIDA
6 #1003 Popelka, Logan TEXAS
7 #391 Floyd, Will GEORGIA
8 #351 Schwartzman, Ashton FLORIDA
9 #806 Udo, Edidiong OHIO STATE

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
3 #892 Otterbacher, Brett PURDUE
4 #802 Louis, Mason OHIO STATE
5 #683 Franks, George MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #354 Smith-Band, Malique FLORIDA
7 #318 Braun, Justin FLORIDA
8 #1007 Tezkratt, Nabil TEXAS
9 #389 Chambers, Shemar GEORGIA

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
2 #619 Prince, Gregory LSU
3 #484 Gilbert, Jackson ILLINOIS
4 #612 Glasgow, Amal LSU
5 #355 Spikes, Nicholas FLORIDA
6 #1001 Mosley, Elijah TEXAS
7 #532 Brown, Zidane IOWA
8 #686 Malone, Ace MIAMI (FLA.)
9 #962 Parker, Christian TENNESSEE

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
2 #991 Brinkley, Chris TEXAS
3 #757 Jacobs Jr, Cyrus MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #544 Pugh, Josh IOWA
5 #543 Miller, Tyrese IOWA
6 #911 Coats, Christopher SAN JOSE STATE
7 #873 Newash-Campbell, Nayyir PENN
8 #791 Carmichael, Noah OHIO STATE
9 #534 Fontenot, Landon IOWA

#223  Mens 400 Meters Olympic Development
4:10 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
3 #1095 Jones, Jonathan BARBADOS
4 #1263 Lightner, Kennedy UNITED STATES
5 #1055 Lyles, Noah ADIDAS
6 #1057 Morales Williams, Christopher ADIDAS
7 #1082 Patterson, Jacory CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
8 #1205 Robinson, Justin UNATTACHED
9 #1073 Russell, Alonzo BAHAMAS

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
2 #1175 Butler, DaeQwan UNATTACHED
3 #1195 O'Bryant, Jevon UNATTACHED
4 #1196 Okoro, Efekemo UNATTACHED
5 #19 Knighton, Erriyon ADIDAS
6 #1167 Bamidele, Emmanuel UNATTACHED
7 #1192 McRae, Khaleb D4
8 #1052 Godwin, Elijah ADIDAS
9 #1162 Gale, Kyle WIND SPEED ATHLETICS

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
3 #1190 Lang, Lance UNATTACHED
4 #1081 Chance, Arinze CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
5 #1168 Bassitt, Trevor UNITED STATES
6 #1204 Robinson, Christopher D4
7 #1080 Boling, Matthew CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB
8 #1158 Burrell, Sean TIGER OLYMPIANS
9 #1186 Harries, Toby UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
4 #1170 Belken, Connor UNATTACHED
5 #1074 Georgiev, Venelin BULGARIA
6 #1206 Sage, Noah UNATTACHED
7 #1214 SYMISTER, Roshane UNATTACHED
8 #1211 Smith, Demarius UNITED STATES
9 #1126 Nwokeji, Ebuka NIKE
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#101  Womens 100 Meters Invite
4:25 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 #191 Kitt, Aniyah CLEMSON
2 #1012 Bernard, Carleta TEXAS
3 #466 Collins, Kailei HOWARD
4 #632 Godbless, Tima LSU
5 #809 Bertrand, Leah OHIO STATE
6 #411 Jackson, Kaila GEORGIA
7 #199 Stoilova, Aleksandra CLEMSON
8 #588 Holmes, Sharmelle KENTUCKY
9 #550 Love, Lia IOWA

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
2 #876 Abinusawa, Moforehan PENN
3 #179 Calloway, McKenzie CLEMSON
4 #1048 Wilson, I'Asia UCF
5 #978 Okpah, Elo Blessing TENNESSEE
6 #494 Bryant, Azariyah ILLINOIS
7 #559 Thompson, Cassie JACKSONVILLE
8 #979 Okwose, Faith TENNESSEE
9 #475 Pittman, Tiffani Rae HOWARD

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
2 #419 Redmond, Reign GEORGIA
3 #974 Fields, Milan TENNESSEE
4 #1029 Okuku, Holly TEXAS
5 #102 Clinkscale, Chante AUBURN
6 #599 Perrow, Victoria KENTUCKY
7 #628 Bigam, Aniyah LSU
8 #364 Charlton, Anthaya FLORIDA
9 #774 Sessom, Kyndall MISSISSIPPI STATE

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
2 #417 Phillips, Karsen GEORGIA
3 #976 Johnson, Kaniya TENNESSEE
4 #904 Ogundiran, Blessing PURDUE
5 #547 Duax, Holly IOWA
6 #524 Johnson, Aliyah INDIANA
7 #1015 Davis, Kenondra TEXAS
8 #971 Aransiola, Victoria TENNESSEE
9 #813 Conde, Fatouma OHIO STATE

#201  Womens 100 Meters Olympic Development
4:40 PM

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 #1239 McCoy, Maia UNATTACHED
2 #9995 Battle, Anavia ADIDAS
3 #1156 White, Kayla STAR ATHLETIC
4 #1273 Sloley, Krystal JAMAICA
5 #11 Long, McKenzie ADIDAS
6 #1155 Terry, TeeTee STAR ATHLETIC
7 #1091 Davies, Thelma LIBERIA
8 #1062 Burgher, Niesha ADIDAS
9 #1261 Dayle, Yanique JAMAICA

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
2 #1106 Mouzzon, Melicia EMPIRE ATHLETICS
3 #1111 Wynn, Sedrickia EMPIRE ATHLETICS
4 #1132 Hunt, Amy NIKE
5 #1236 Killebrew, Semira UNATTACHED
6 #1244 Philip, Asha GATEWAY TRACK CLUB
7 #1090 Darius, Symone LIBERIA
8 #1157 Henriksson, Julia SWEDEN
9 #1275 Niles, Kishawna UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
2 #1077 Walker, Diani CALCO ATHLETICS
3 #1240 Mensah, Kissiwaa GATEWAY TRACK CLUB
4 #1241 Mills, Makhaila UNATTACHED
5 #1225 Bowers, Jahniya UNATTACHED
6 #1115 Franklin, Divonne GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB
7 #1112 Zagre, Anne BELGIUM
8 #1105 Mason, Brittni EMPIRE ATHLETICS

#121  Mens 100 Meters Invite
4:55 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 #546 Walker, Kalen IOWA
2 #952 Dudley, Deron TENNESSEE
3 #623 Thomas, Myles LSU
4 #626 Watkins, Jelani LSU
5 #960 McCallum, T'Mars TENNESSEE
6 #81 Ajayi, Kanyinsola AUBURN
7 #571 Makarawu, Carli(Tapiwe) KENTUCKY
8 #1049 Blaskowski, Samuel UW-LA CROSSE
9 #992 Butler, Xavier TEXAS

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 #123 Harris, Naquille CINCINNATI
2 #958 Howell, Davonte TENNESSEE
3 #750 Ard, Danarrion MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #95 Okon, Israel AUBURN
5 #88 Fahmi, Azeem AUBURN
6 #753 Fakorede, Adekalu MISSISSIPPI STATE
7 #620 Reid, Jaiden LSU
8 #797 John, Nazzio OHIO STATE
9 #572 Muunga, Clinton KENTUCKY

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #204 Hardy, Deondre COASTAL CAROLINA
2 #888 Macklin, Nolan PURDUE
3 #795 Feagin, Denzell OHIO STATE
4 #506 Banks, Trelee INDIANA
5 #843 Michel, Joseph OLE MISS
6 #568 Jones, Miles KENTUCKY
7 #360 Wiley, Jaden FLORIDA
8 #40 Rhetta, Jekovan ALABAMA
9 #155 Collins, Kevin CLEMSON



Tom Jones Invitational - 4/18/2025
University of Florida

Meet Program

Page 14

4/17/2025 6:35 pm

Heat 4 of 4  Finals (100 Meters Invite)
2 #920 Tarver, Cameron SAN JOSE STATE
3 #160 Johnson, Ian CLEMSON
4 #430 Esan, Timi HARVARD
5 #788 Biega, Nick OHIO STATE
6 #894 Rogers, Jasiah PURDUE
7 #429 Coleman, Jordan HARVARD
8 #790 Brown, Marcus OHIO STATE

#221  Mens 100 Meters Olympic Development
5:10 PM

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 #1137 Hartmann, Joshua PUMA
2 #1150 King, Kyree STAR ATHLETIC
3 #1213 Smith, JT UNITED STATES
4 #1151 Lindsey, Courtney STAR ATHLETIC
5 #1215 Williams, Kendal UNITED STATES
6 #1148 Coleman, Christian STAR ATHLETIC
7 #1139 Miller, Christian PUMA
8 #1149 Hicklin, Brandon STAR ATHLETIC
9 #1147 Brown, Aaron STAR ATHLETIC

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 #1152 Stewart, Brendon STAR ATHLETIC
2 #1171 Benitez, Eloy UNATTACHED
3 #1072 Kerr, Ian BAHAMAS
4 #1200 Reeves, Jabez UNATTACHED
5 #1094 Hudson, Andrew PUMA
6 #1050 Dean, Caleb ADIDAS
7 #1164 Adams, Malachi UNATTACHED
8 #1197 Olatunde, Israel UNATTACHED
9 #1209 Schulte, Marvin UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #1138 Lawson, Jarrion PUMA
2 #956 Harding, Javonte' UNATTACHED
3 #1069 Fahnbulleh, Joseph ASICS
4 #1058 Onwuzurike, Udodi ADIDAS
5 #1123 Austin, Pjai NIKE
6 #1114 Green, Nigel GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB
7 #1124 Gregory, Robert NIKE
8 #1118 Williams, Dominic JAMAICA
9 #1056 Mickael Zeze, Meba ADIDAS

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 #1160 Brown, Keon WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
2 #1180 Crump, Cameron D4
3 #1174 Brown, James UNATTACHED
4 #1177 Campbell, Travis UNATTACHED
5 #1161 Elcock, Jerod WIND SPEED ATHLETICS
6 #1089 Renteria, Jhonny COLOMBIA
7 #1172 Bent, Andre UNATTACHED
8 #1060 Yang, Chun-han ADIDAS
9 #1169 Beard, Dylan D4

#28  Mens 3000 Meters Collegiate
5:30 PM

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #1191 Luna, Mateo UNATTACHED

#12  Womens 4x400 Relay Collegiate
5:40 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
3 EMPIRE ATHLETICS 'B'
4 CIQUE ELITE TRACK CLUB 'A'
5 EMPIRE ATHLETICS 'A'
6 CAPTAIN ATHLETICS 'A'
7 HURDLE MECHANIC 'A'
8 CALCO ATHLETICS 'A'

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
3 KENTUCKY 'B'
4 TENNESSEE 'B'
5 INDIANA 'B'
6 MIAMI (FLA.) 'B'
7 CLEMSON 'B'
8 HARVARD 'B'
9 IOWA 'B'

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
3 COASTAL CAROLINA 'A'
4 PURDUE 'A'
5 FLORIDA A&M 'A'
6 MISSISSIPPI STATE 'A'
7 OHIO STATE 'A'
8 INDIANA 'A'
9 CINCINNATI 'A'

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 ARKANSAS 'B'
3 MICHIGAN 'A'
4 MIAMI (FLA.) 'A'
5 CLEMSON 'A'
6 TEXAS 'A'
7 IOWA 'A'
8 HOWARD 'A'
9 MEMPHIS 'A'

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
4 UCF 'A'
5 TENNESSEE 'A'
6 GEORGIA 'A'
7 ARKANSAS 'A'
8 KENTUCKY 'A'
9 HARVARD 'A'
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#32  Mens 4x400 Relay Collegiate
6:07 PM

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
5 ADIDAS 'A'
6 EMPIRE ATHLETICS 'A'
7 UNITED STATES 'A'
8 CALCO ATHLETICS 'A'

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 HARVARD 'B'
2 MISSISSIPPI STATE 'B'
3 TEXAS 'B'
4 FLORIDA A&M 'B'
5 TENNESSEE 'B'
6 CINCINNATI 'A'
7 GEORGIA 'B'
8 CLEMSON 'B'
9 OHIO STATE 'B'

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
3 MICHIGAN 'A'
4 FLORIDA A&M 'A'
5 IOWA 'B'
6 ILLINOIS 'A'
7 HARVARD 'A'
8 COASTAL CAROLINA 'A'
9 INDIANA 'A'

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 LSU 'A'
3 CLEMSON 'A'
4 MEMPHIS 'A'
5 MIAMI (FLA.) 'A'
6 FLORIDA 'B'
7 OHIO STATE 'A'
8 OLE MISS 'A'
9 PURDUE 'A'

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
2 ALABAMA 'A'
3 IOWA 'A'
4 MISSISSIPPI STATE 'A'
5 HOWARD 'A'
6 FLORIDA 'A'
7 GEORGIA 'A'
8 TEXAS 'A'
9 TENNESSEE 'A'

#39  Mens Hammer Collegiate
12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #804 Maag, Lawson OHIO STATE
2 #935 Marsh, Aidan SOUTH FLORIDA
3 #801 Knapke, Jack OHIO STATE
4 #777 Taylor, Tony NC STATE
5 #658 Tomann, Oliver MEMPHIS
6 #936 Nwosu, Jason SOUTH FLORIDA
7 #132 Thompson, Tyler CINCINNATI
8 #1004 Schirck, Brandon TEXAS
9 #617 Parara, Jevan LSU
10 #150 Auble, Matthew CLEMSON
11 #759 Kaplan, Caleb MISSISSIPPI STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #122 Fiser, Ben CINCINNATI
2 #680 Coleman, Desmond MIAMI (FLA.)
3 #361 Witte, Johnathan UNATTACHED
4 #90 Leonard, John AUBURN
5 #693 Vernor, Heath MIAMI (FLA.)
6 #883 Ayers, Cale PURDUE
7 #959 Ifkovits, Aidan TENNESSEE
8 #889 Maxwell, Leo PURDUE
9 #838 Hickel, Mason OLE MISS
10 #85 Brown, Kyle AUBURN
11 #834 Campion, Costen OLE MISS
12 #134 Willems, Orry CINCINNATI

#115  Womens Long Jump Invite
2:00 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #1222 Atherley, Michelle UNATTACHED
2 #1113 David, Yanis FRANCE
3 #1247 Robinson, Nia UNATTACHED
4 #1070 Brooks, Taliyah ASICS
5 #7 Hall, Anna ADIDAS
6 #1017 Foster, Aaliyah TEXAS
7 #493 Beckmon, Sophia ILLINOIS
8 #15 Moore, Jasmine PUMA
9 #496 Humphrey, Tacoria ILLINOIS
10 #1238 Malone, Chantel UNATTACHED
11 #364 Charlton, Anthaya FLORIDA
12 #1144 Smith, Ackelia PUMA
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#33  Mens High Jump Collegiate
5:00 PM

Progressions: 1.91m-1.96m-2.01m-2.06m-2.09m-2.12m-2.15m

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #833 Bond, Guy OLE MISS
2 #731 Stowasser, Luke MICHIGAN
3 #799 Kaminski, Sean OHIO STATE
4 #323 Crosswhite, Nicholas UNATTACHED
5 #652 Montague, Dajuan MEMPHIS
6 #616 Onuoha, Isaac LSU
7 #393 Hodge, Ian GEORGIA
8 #209 Roberts, Josh COASTAL CAROLINA
9 #117 Addo, Joel CINCINNATI
10 #798 Jordan, Devin OHIO STATE
11 #210 Robinson, Channing COASTAL CAROLINA
12 #388 Carruthers, Jacob GEORGIA
13 #998 Lineberger, Dylan TEXAS
14 #208 Richardson, Josh COASTAL CAROLINA
15 #241 Pompey, Randell FLORIDA A&M
16 #953 Fehm, Patrick TENNESSEE
17 #509 Laungani, Deepak INDIANA
18 #533 Dillard, Drew IOWA
19 #685 Kim, Aaron MIAMI (FLA.)

#34  Mens Pole Vault Collegiate
2:00 PM

Progression: 4.60m, 4.75m, 4.90m, 5.05m, 5.15m, 5.25m, +10cm 

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #997 Lewis, Brock TEXAS
2 #37 McLain, Pratt ALABAMA
3 #167 Melendez, Efram CLEMSON
4 #882 Affleck, Daniel PURDUE
5 #170 Risser, Drake CLEMSON
6 #35 Landers, John ALABAMA
7 #399 Mogelvang, Luther GEORGIA
8 #121 Deem, Jason CINCINNATI
9 #724 Kinney, Liam MICHIGAN
10 #729 Sheldon, Cole MICHIGAN
11 #842 Maberry, Ford OLE MISS
12 #990 Boenig, Connor TEXAS
13 #794 Edwards, Daniel OHIO STATE
14 #886 Gogel, Grant PURDUE
15 #29 Derriso, Cross ALABAMA
16 #567 Jackson, Brayden KENTUCKY
17 #609 Domingue, Beau LSU

#19  Womens Hammer Collegiate
2:15 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #106 Huwalt, Maura AUBURN
2 #605 Wingler, Shelby KENTUCKY
3 #674 Porterfield, Meghan MEMPHIS
4 #903 Johnson, Britannie PURDUE
5 #818 Hallett, Morgan OHIO STATE
6 #899 Caliendo, Rebecca PURDUE
7 #703 Jackson, Calea MIAMI (FLA.)
8 #661 Albert, Natalie MEMPHIS
9 #178 Brooks, Mary Ella CLEMSON
10 #810 Bidwell, Sophie OHIO STATE
11 #52 Igberaese, Noelle ALABAMA

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #938 Harbison, Annalee SOUTH FLORIDA
2 #186 Dye, Kendra CLEMSON
3 #745 Russell, Abigail MICHIGAN
4 #902 Johnson, Britannia PURDUE
5 #677 Simmons, Riley MEMPHIS
6 #782 Wright, Makala NC STATE
7 #973 Douglas, Donna TENNESSEE
8 #780 Freeman, Sydney NC STATE
9 #223 Fray-Samuel, Zayna COASTAL CAROLINA
10 #148 Tcheutchoua, Miranda CINCINNATI
11 #470 Hatcher, Erin HOWARD
12 #702 Hill, Erikka MIAMI (FLA.)
13 #828 Stringer, Lacey OHIO STATE

#135  Mens Long Jump Invite
3:00 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #395 Keys, Jayden GEORGIA
2 #1185 Gilbert, James UNATTACHED
3 #1136 Davis, Jeremiah PUMA
4 #1125 Neugebauer, Leo NIKE
5 #1180 Crump, Cameron UNATTACHED
6 #1010 Washington, Solomon TEXAS
7 #993 Daniel, Kelsey TEXAS
8 #322 Clemons, Malcolm FLORIDA
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#40  Mens Javelin Collegiate
3:45 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #715 Baker, Tyler MICHIGAN
2 #997 Lewis, Brock TEXAS
3 #807 Wakey, Braden OHIO STATE
4 #1127 Owens, Ayden NIKE
5 #491 Raap, Rafael ILLINOIS
6 #436 Swett, Jeremiah HARVARD
7 #319 Broussard, Aiden FLORIDA
8 #931 Neighbors, Jonathan SOUTH CAROLINA

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #649 Koletsi, Gabriel MEMPHIS
2 #607 Catalanatto Jr., Paul LSU
3 #129 Rieckmann, Ryan CINCINNATI
4 #949 Burr, Kevin TENNESSEE
5 #1208 Sargent, Abraham UNATTACHED
6 #964 Reynolds, Nick TENNESSEE
7 #320 Cabrera Gay, Leikel FLORIDA
8 #386 Alsherif, Moustafa GEORGIA
9 #965 Schenk, Roddy TENNESSEE

#15  Womens Long Jump Collegiate
5:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #147 Raglin, Renee CINCINNATI
2 #901 Elrod, Jalen PURDUE
3 #137 Collins, Nadia CINCINNATI
4 #112 Richardson, Shonedra AUBURN
5 #896 Amefia, Angeline PURDUE
6 #198 Stapleton, Tia CLEMSON
7 #474 Mumford, Ija HOWARD
8 #415 Nembhard, Danah GEORGIA
9 #631 Fingers, Taylor LSU
10 #45 Ailes, Miracle ALABAMA
11 #406 Birden, T'oni GEORGIA
12 #363 Brown, Kendall FLORIDA
13 #909 Vaden, Jila PURDUE
14 #1022 Humphries, Meagan TEXAS

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #584 Davis, Morgan KENTUCKY
2 #144 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette CINCINNATI
3 #984 Vickers, Mikele TENNESSEE
4 #51 Horielova, Mariia ALABAMA
5 #811 Burr, Sydnee OHIO STATE
6 #440 Amani, Marta HARVARD
7 #922 Divinity, Eve SAN JOSE STATE
8 #862 Hatton, Lizzie OLE MISS
9 #926 Johnson, Simone SAN JOSE STATE
10 #188 Foreman, Shantae CLEMSON
11 #362 Banales, Alyssa FLORIDA
12 #50 Harris, Caelyn ALABAMA
13 #928 Sjostrand, Emilia SAN JOSE STATE
14 #636 Linton, Machaeda LSU
15 #73 Olajide, Funminiyi ARKANSAS

#20  Womens Javelin Collegiate
5:30 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #183 De Coteau, Sophia CLEMSON
2 #144 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette CINCINNATI
3 #182 De Coteau, Sofia CLEMSON
4 #741 McNamara, Clare MICHIGAN
5 #765 Brown, G'Shan MISSISSIPPI STATE
6 #504 Wullschleger, Melissa ILLINOIS
7 #778 Covington, Jakerra NC STATE
8 #598 Pedigo, Ariel KENTUCKY
9 #1222 Atherley, Michelle GATEWAY TRACK CLUB
10 #381 Vanzwieten, Evelyn FLORIDA
11 #376 Perkins, Elaina FLORIDA
12 #861 Green, Abigail OLE MISS
13 #670 Konigshofer, Julia MEMPHIS
14 #497 Kienast, Lucie ILLINOIS

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #7 Hall, Anna ADIDAS
2 #55 Partrick, Eleanor ALABAMA
3 #781 Horne, Katie NC STATE
4 #673 Mullerova, Adela MEMPHIS
5 #766 Clark, Kaylee MISSISSIPPI STATE
6 #675 Roberts, Maddie MEMPHIS
7 #633 Guillory, Alexis LSU
8 #749 Yungeberg, Emma MICHIGAN
9 #413 McMeniman, Erin GEORGIA
10 #639 Spooner, Trinity LSU
11 #46 Albamonti, Megan ALABAMA
12 #712 Teixeira, Deisiane MIAMI (FLA.)
13 #408 Davidson, Lianna GEORGIA
14 #420 Rotundo, Manuela GEORGIA
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#134  Mens Pole Vault Invite
5:30 PM

Progression: 5.05m, 5.20m, 5.30m, 5.40m, 5.50m, +5cm

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #606 Aime, Kameron LSU
2 #887 Kao, Collin PURDUE
3 #426 Andreas Kubon, Philip HARVARD
4 #116 Abrams, Justin CINCINNATI
5 #961 Migas, Paul TENNESSEE
6 #575 Racey, Shane KENTUCKY
7 #403 Rogow, Alon GEORGIA
8 #950 Byram, Clarke TENNESSEE
9 #844 O'Connor, Drew OLE MISS
10 #987 Abati, Sam TEXAS
11 #841 Kendricks, John OLE MISS
12 #404 van Huyssteen, Nikolai GEORGIA
13 #966 Sifferlin, Blake TENNESSEE
14 #963 Puckett, Evan TENNESSEE
15 #954 Gray, Cade TENNESSEE

#137  Mens Shot Put Invite
6:45 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #845 O'Hagan, Tarik OLE MISS
2 #128 Moudani-Likibi, Fred CINCINNATI
3 #930 Licata, Christopher SOUTH CAROLINA
4 #396 Kolesnikoff, Alexander GEORGIA
5 #932 Targgart, Dylan SOUTH CAROLINA
6 #33 Gunzell, Trevor ALABAMA
7 #26 Crawford, Christopher ALABAMA
8 #656 Schmidt, Sascha MEMPHIS
9 #1002 Pinones, Michael TEXAS

#133  Mens High Jump Invite
2:00 PM

Progressions:2.00m-2.05m-2.10m-2.15m-2.18m-2.21m-2.24

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #608 Chadenga, Kuda LSU
2 #42 Watson, Khristian ALABAMA
3 #885 Gilkerson, Bode PURDUE
4 #852 Troupe, Arvesta OLE MISS
5 #243 Rowden, Paul FLORIDA A&M
6 #171 Scotland, Shyhiem CLEMSON
7 #401 Rankin, Riyon GEORGIA
8 #951 Campbell, Grant TENNESSEE
9 #688 Sauder, Kennedy MIAMI (FLA.)
10 #425 Alofe, Tito HARVARD
11 #610 Franklin, Kameron LSU
12 #397 Kurjak, Eddie GEORGIA

#35  Mens Long Jump Collegiate
7:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #159 John, Ryan CLEMSON
2 #204 Hardy, Deondre COASTAL CAROLINA
3 #912 Fong, Ethan SAN JOSE STATE
4 #660 Yves Thimble Marco, Jean MEMPHIS
5 #910 Bonilla, Tyson SAN JOSE STATE
6 #237 Lawerence, Darien FLORIDA A&M
7 #211 Shirley, Xavier COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #732 Wei, Tianhao MICHIGAN
9 #215 Webb, Terrique COASTAL CAROLINA
10 #832 Atkinstall-Daley, Iangelo OLE MISS
11 #655 Ravenell, Bryce MEMPHIS
12 #118 Ayodeji, Oluwatosin CINCINNATI
13 #243 Rowden, Paul FLORIDA A&M
14 #120 Davis, Astley CINCINNATI
15 #611 Gaynor, Josiah LSU

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #508 Davero, Vince INDIANA
2 #25 Collins, Julian ALABAMA
3 #1000 McHenry, Brennen TEXAS
4 #948 Burns, Trae TENNESSEE
5 #726 McNeil, John MICHIGAN
6 #1174 Brown, James UNATTACHED
7 #463 Wray, Sean HOWARD
8 #405 Wolfe, Zavien GEORGIA
9 #762 Stringfellow, Kennedy MISSISSIPPI STATE
10 #796 Fillmore, DJ OHIO STATE
11 #457 Fisher, Kyle HOWARD
12 #93 Mthembu, Asande AUBURN
13 #124 Hart, Robert CINCINNATI
14 #624 Turner, Jordan LSU

#117  Womens Shot Put Invite
7:45 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #867 Odeluga, Akaoma OLE MISS
2 #1028 Ndubuisi, Nina TEXAS
3 #414 Murrell-Ross, Kelsie GEORGIA
4 #748 Tapper, Elizabeth MICHIGAN
5 #1020 Herpin, Chrystal TEXAS
6 #49 Hamilton, Treneese ALABAMA
7 #502 Smith, Abria ILLINOIS
8 #56 Williams, Myejoi ALABAMA
9 #373 Leiseth, Gracelyn FLORIDA
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#18  Womens Discus Collegiate Outside ring
9:00 AM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #810 Bidwell, Sophie OHIO STATE
2 #142 Foglesong, Sydney CINCINNATI
3 #818 Hallett, Morgan OHIO STATE
4 #677 Simmons, Riley MEMPHIS
5 #768 Giles, Jewel MISSISSIPPI STATE
6 #674 Porterfield, Meghan MEMPHIS
7 #601 Powers, Kate KENTUCKY
8 #635 Langley, Ambria LSU

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #1011 Adams, Meredith TEXAS
2 #903 Johnson, Britannie PURDUE
3 #177 Barnett, Christina CLEMSON
4 #668 James, Jazmyn MEMPHIS
5 #627 Acosta, Leah LSU
6 #108 Massey, Camryn AUBURN
7 #902 Johnson, Britannia PURDUE
8 #703 Jackson, Calea MIAMI (FLA.)
9 #634 Hyman, Princesse LSU

#38  Mens Discus Collegiate Inside ring
9:00 AM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #32 Evans, Barry ALABAMA
2 #715 Baker, Tyler MICHIGAN
3 #130 Rusch, Matthew CINCINNATI
4 #935 Marsh, Aidan SOUTH FLORIDA
5 #804 Maag, Lawson OHIO STATE
6 #1127 Owens, Ayden NIKE
7 #733 Winter, Eli MICHIGAN
8 #562 Brashear, Grayson KENTUCKY
9 #128 Moudani-Likibi, Fred CINCINNATI
10 #156 Edwards, Chase CLEMSON
11 #995 Goodmanson, Banks TEXAS
12 #693 Vernor, Heath MIAMI (FLA.)

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #150 Auble, Matthew CLEMSON
2 #801 Knapke, Jack OHIO STATE
3 #127 Mayer, Oliver CINCINNATI
4 #936 Nwosu, Jason SOUTH FLORIDA
5 #151 Bissonnette, Charles CLEMSON
6 #491 Raap, Rafael ILLINOIS
7 #656 Schmidt, Sascha MEMPHIS
8 #131 Spencer, Korbin CINCINNATI
9 #651 Mitchell, Jamal MEMPHIS
10 #944 Apple, Seth TENNESSEE
11 #614 James, Jaden LSU
12 #617 Parara, Jevan LSU
13 #808 Watson, Tanner OHIO STATE

#14  Womens Pole Vault Collegiate
10:00 AM

Progression: 3.60m, 3.75m, 3.90m, 4.05m, 4.15m, 4.25m, +5cm

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #230 Wetch, Cheyenne COASTAL CAROLINA
2 #863 Hulsey, Katelyn OLE MISS
3 #859 Francolini, Aly OLE MISS
4 #231 Wilson, Callie COASTAL CAROLINA
5 #53 Johnson, Amelia ALABAMA
6 #905 Riegle, Melissa PURDUE
7 #221 Dennis, Kynnedy COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #665 Crum, Joycelyn MEMPHIS
9 #817 Grimes, Nicole OHIO STATE
10 #48 Foley, Holly ALABAMA
11 #193 Long, Anna CLEMSON
12 #141 Fisher, Kendal CINCINNATI
13 #176 Allen, Ava CLEMSON
14 #596 Murphy, Annie KENTUCKY
15 #1014 Coscetti, Isabella TEXAS
16 #190 Hoffman, Kirstin CLEMSON
17 #985 Weems, Caroline TENNESSEE

#139  Mens Hammer Invite
11:00 AM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #848 Smith, Bryson OLE MISS
2 #23 Banks, Ruben ALABAMA
3 #511 Mockler, Sean INDIANA
4 #733 Winter, Eli MICHIGAN
5 #28 Decker, Robert ALABAMA
6 #835 Dalton, Jake OLE MISS
7 #565 Coles, Logan KENTUCKY
8 #92 Moison, Kyle AUBURN
9 #845 O'Hagan, Tarik OLE MISS

#16  Womens Triple Jump Collegiate
11:30 AM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #662 Brown, Trinity MEMPHIS
2 #255 Smith, Jade-Ann FLORIDA A&M
3 #181 Christie, Nia CLEMSON
4 #525 Moran, Kelly INDIANA
5 #406 Birden, T'oni GEORGIA
6 #823 Myle, Zamesha OHIO STATE
7 #228 Studney, Maya COASTAL CAROLINA
8 #672 Moseley, Tianna MEMPHIS
9 #464 Armstrong, Kelis HOWARD
10 #474 Mumford, Ija HOWARD



Tom Jones Invitational - 4/18/2025
University of Florida

Meet Program

Page 20

4/17/2025 6:35 pm

Flight 2 of 2  Finals (Triple Jump Collegiate)
1 #480 Wajd, Jazmyn HOWARD
2 #940 Lewis, Ryan SOUTH FLORIDA
3 #227 Spiller, Claire COASTAL CAROLINA
4 #770 Mevo, Manie MISSISSIPPI STATE
5 #586 Galloway, Sophie KENTUCKY
6 #229 Ulmer, Kayla COASTAL CAROLINA
7 #866 Martinez, Madison OLE MISS
8 #415 Nembhard, Danah GEORGIA
9 #811 Burr, Sydnee OHIO STATE
10 #856 Armand, Dieusi OLE MISS
11 #631 Fingers, Taylor LSU

#36  Mens Triple Jump Collegiate
11:30 AM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #644 Belluz, Alessandro MEMPHIS
2 #840 Holmes, Mikoy OLE MISS
3 #22 Allen, Mitchell ALABAMA
4 #323 Crosswhite, Nicholas UNATTACHED
5 #165 Lockwood, Xavion CLEMSON
6 #159 John, Ryan CLEMSON
7 #457 Fisher, Kyle HOWARD
8 #912 Fong, Ethan SAN JOSE STATE
9 #650 Mdlela, Oageng MEMPHIS
10 #174 Sowell, Jordan CLEMSON
11 #732 Wei, Tianhao MICHIGAN
12 #714 Ajala, Bera MICHIGAN

#13  Womens High Jump Collegiate
12:00 PM

Progressions: 1.61m-1.66m-1.71m-1.74m-1.77m-1.80m

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #135 Barnes, Lauren CINCINNATI
2 #44 Adel, Katelyn ALABAMA
3 #222 Forsberg, Annaka COASTAL CAROLINA
4 #181 Christie, Nia CLEMSON
5 #45 Ailes, Miracle ALABAMA
6 #701 Hight, Paisley MIAMI (FLA.)
7 #198 Stapleton, Tia CLEMSON
8 #450 Hodge, Lilly HARVARD
9 #878 Dumas, Sarah PENN
10 #527 Schoonveld, Taylor INDIANA
11 #145 Mullen, Mallory CINCINNATI
12 #629 Dormus-Bayer, Jolie LSU
13 #1022 Humphries, Meagan TEXAS
14 #225 Lorick, Camryn COASTAL CAROLINA
15 #742 Newman, Gabriella MICHIGAN

#119  Womens Hammer Invite
12:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #867 Odeluga, Akaoma OLE MISS
2 #136 Blood, Hannah CINCINNATI
3 #773 Rougetet, Marie MISSISSIPPI STATE
4 #498 Koskondy, Jordan ILLINOIS
5 #382 Washington, Imani FLORIDA
6 #868 Soli, Skylar OLE MISS
7 #601 Powers, Kate KENTUCKY
8 #499 Makhethe, Phethisang ILLINOIS
9 #418 Ratcliffe, Stephanie GEORGIA
10 #1267 Echikunwoke, Annette UNITED STATES

#138  Mens Discus Invite Inside ring
1:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #937 Ugwoke, Vincent SOUTH FLORIDA
2 #33 Gunzell, Trevor ALABAMA
3 #1188 Ingraham, Milton UNATTACHED
4 #680 Coleman, Desmond MIAMI (FLA.)
5 #943 Alvarez Aranda, Aron TENNESSEE
6 #82 Allen, Seth AUBURN
7 #43 Young, Christopher ALABAMA
8 #26 Crawford, Christopher ALABAMA
9 #718 Forist, Zane MICHIGAN

#114  Womens Pole Vault Invite
2:30 PM

Progression: 3.95m, 4.10m, 4.20m, 4.30m, 4.40m, +5cm

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #450 Hodge, Lilly HARVARD
2 #980 Schmitt, Sarah TENNESSEE
3 #816 Fong, Sophie OHIO STATE
4 #736 Downing, Iliana MICHIGAN
5 #857 Beattie, Lily OLE MISS
6 #815 Fijalkowski, Morgan OHIO STATE
7 #1025 Kowalski, Sophia TEXAS
8 #975 Ford, Kendall TENNESSEE
9 #744 Rathke, Kourtney MICHIGAN
10 #630 Duplantis, Johanna LSU
11 #66 Estes, Hannah ARKANSAS
12 #68 Homoly, Rachel ARKANSAS
13 #600 Phillips, Payton KENTUCKY
14 #451 McRitchie, Ella HARVARD
15 #453 Retsa, Anastasia HARVARD
16 #982 Strahm, Mya TENNESSEE
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#118  Womens Discus Invite
2:45 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #146 Ngandu-Ntumba, Amanda CINCINNATI
2 #101 Adams, Adrienne AUBURN
3 #106 Huwalt, Maura AUBURN
4 #370 Isaac, Akari FLORIDA
5 #973 Douglas, Donna TENNESSEE
6 #1020 Herpin, Chrystal TEXAS
7 #373 Leiseth, Gracelyn FLORIDA
8 #1028 Ndubuisi, Nina TEXAS
9 #1251 Tausaga-Collins, Laulauga UNATTACHED

#37  Mens Shot Put Collegiate
3:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #209 Roberts, Josh COASTAL CAROLINA
2 #777 Taylor, Tony NC STATE
3 #935 Marsh, Aidan SOUTH FLORIDA
4 #151 Bissonnette, Charles CLEMSON
5 #648 Harden, Darrell MEMPHIS
6 #803 Lunsford, Michael OHIO STATE
7 #942 Alperin, Jakob TENNESSEE
8 #1004 Schirck, Brandon TEXAS
9 #130 Rusch, Matthew CINCINNATI
10 #131 Spencer, Korbin CINCINNATI
11 #562 Brashear, Grayson KENTUCKY

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #718 Forist, Zane MICHIGAN
2 #936 Nwosu, Jason SOUTH FLORIDA
3 #343 Montgomery, Logan FLORIDA
4 #722 Huisman, Josh MICHIGAN
5 #717 Felty, Aiden MICHIGAN
6 #838 Hickel, Mason OLE MISS
7 #492 Rezny, William ILLINOIS
8 #947 Bruder, John TENNESSEE
9 #43 Young, Christopher ALABAMA
10 #99 Rueff, Matthew AUBURN

#116  Womens Triple Jump Invite
3:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #422 Townsend, Skylynn GEORGIA
2 #923 Graman, Katharina SAN JOSE STATE
3 #713 Warren, Christina MIAMI (FLA.)
4 #377 Phillips, Asia FLORIDA
5 #636 Linton, Machaeda LSU
6 #578 Adams, Aliyah KENTUCKY
7 #1248 Ruotolo, Dominique UNATTACHED
8 #926 Johnson, Simone SAN JOSE STATE
9 #928 Sjostrand, Emilia SAN JOSE STATE

#136  Mens Triple Jump Invite
3:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #120 Davis, Astley CINCINNATI
2 #405 Wolfe, Zavien GEORGIA
3 #1187 Holloway II, Michael UNATTACHED
4 #487 Morozov, Viktor ILLINOIS
5 #832 Atkinstall-Daley, Iangelo OLE MISS
6 #1071 Culmer, Kaiwan BAHAMAS
7 #16 Scott, Donald UNATTACHED

#113  Womens High Jump Invite
4:00 PM

Progressions: 
1.68m-1.73m-1.78m-1.83m-1.88m-1.92m-1.95m-1.98m-2.01m

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #710 Sigurjonsdottir, Helga MIAMI (FLA.)
2 #505 Yeboah, Rose ILLINOIS
3 #412 Kulichenko, Elena GEORGIA
4 #59 Billington, Sydney ARKANSAS
5 #67 Glenn, Rachel ARKANSAS
6 #501 Sajdokova, Bara ILLINOIS
7 #829 Ugarte, Amaya OHIO STATE

#17  Womens Shot Put Collegiate
4:30 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #768 Giles, Jewel MISSISSIPPI STATE
2 #142 Foglesong, Sydney CINCINNATI
3 #674 Porterfield, Meghan MEMPHIS
4 #818 Hallett, Morgan OHIO STATE
5 #175 Akintayo, Christianne CLEMSON
6 #741 McNamara, Clare MICHIGAN
7 #627 Acosta, Leah LSU
8 #868 Soli, Skylar OLE MISS
9 #635 Langley, Ambria LSU
10 #605 Wingler, Shelby KENTUCKY
11 #779 Exum, Ta'Honny NC STATE
12 #108 Massey, Camryn AUBURN

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #903 Johnson, Britannie PURDUE
2 #737 Franklin, Trinity MICHIGAN
3 #668 James, Jazmyn MEMPHIS
4 #973 Douglas, Donna TENNESSEE
5 #864 Jackson, Opal OLE MISS
6 #745 Russell, Abigail MICHIGAN
7 #106 Huwalt, Maura AUBURN
8 #702 Hill, Erikka MIAMI (FLA.)
9 #146 Ngandu-Ntumba, Amanda CINCINNATI
10 #828 Stringer, Lacey OHIO STATE
11 #869 Stiff, Mensi OLE MISS
12 #103 Hague, Megan AUBURN


